
ARRANGEMENTS/ARRANGERS  

General Sites:  

Sweet Adelines: https://members.sweetadelines.com/sa-store  

BHS: https://shop.barbershop.org/sheet-music-songbooks/  

Sheet Music Plus: https://www.sheetmusicplus.com/  

Barbershop Connections: https://www.barbershopconnections.com/arrangers/  

Arranger-Specific Sites:  

Norma Andersen (deceased): https://normaandersensmusic.blogspot.com/  

Sylvia Alsbury: https://www.rc-music.com/  

Chris Arnold: https://qsvp.com/arrangements/  

George Avener: https://www.rc-music.com/  

David Avshalomov: http://davidavshalomov.com/musical-works/chorus/  

Brian Beck: https://www.rc-music.com/  

David Briner: https://www.rc-music.com/  

Kay Bromert: http://www.kaybromert.com/  

Nancy Bergman (email): nancybmusic2@aol.com  

Joni Bescos: https://www.rc-music.com/  

Rob Campbell: http://www.harmonize.ws/rcampbell/  

Jim Clancy: https://www.jimclancyarrangements.com/  

Diane Clark: https://dclarkstudio.weebly.com/composerarranger.html  

Webb Comfort: http://singmellow.com/  

Cris Conerty: https://crisconertysongs.com/  

Renee Craig: https://www.rc-music.com/  

Aaron Dale: https://www.dalearrangements.com/  

Jeanne Elmuccio: https://www.aeolian-impressions.com/  

Liz Garnett: http://www.helpingyouharmonise.com/arrangements  

Tom Gentry: http://gentryarrangements.com/ 

Jay Giallombardo: http://www.gsbmedalmusic.com/  

Don Gray: https://southerngateway.org/Don-Gray-Arrangements  
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David Harrington: https://www.studiodh.com/  

Clay Hine: http://www.clayhine.com/  

Steve Jamison: http://www.harmonize.com/jamisonmusic/Harmonize.com/index.htm.html  

Derric Johnson: http://derricjohnson.com/musician/  

Jeremey Johnson: https://barbershopcharts.com/shop/  

Alex Kaiserman: http://strikeforcemusic.com/library-of-existing-arrangements/  

Kevin Keller: http://www.harmonize.ws/kkeller/  

Kohl Kitzmiller: https://kohlkitzmillermusic.com/arrangements/  

Glenda Lloyd: http://lloydsong.com/arranging/available-arrangements/  

Nick Luna: https://www.nicklunamusic.net/ 

Jo Lund: https://www.bbsetc.com/  

Anne Minihane: https://www.rc-music.com/  

Joey Minshall: https://joeyminshall.com/  

Dan Naumann: http://www.itzanaumann.com/  

Sheryl Neal: https://arrangementsbysheryl.wordpress.com/  

Jon Nicholas: https://www.nicholasarrangements.com/  

Anna Maria Parker: http://www.bbsarranger.com/  

Matt Parks: https://matt-parks-music.webnode.com/arrangements/  

Staffan Paulson: https://www.staffmusic.se/index.php?lang=en  

Carole Prietto: https://caroleprietto.com/  

Robert Rund: http://www.harmonize.ws/rrund/  

Carolyn Schmidt: http://carolynschmidt.info/  

Adam Scott: https://adamscott.webs.com/barbershop.htm  

Deke Sharon: https://www.dekesharon.com/arranging/  

Jean Sutton: http://www.staysharpmusic.wikifoundry.com/page/MUSIC+LIBRARY  

Greg Volk: https://www.rc-music.com/  

Larry Triplett: https://www.larrytriplett.com/  

David Wallace: http://www.davidwallacemusic.com/arrangements.html 

Larry Wright: http://www.larrywrightmusic.com/  

Nicholas Wright: http://www.acappellapsych.com/arranging.html  

David Wright: https://bydavidwright.wixsite.com/bydavidwright 
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